
 1º TORNEIO ATLETISMO PAULISTA

1 Serie Masculino

Vento: +0.4 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 556 64810 Gabriel Aparecido dos Santos Garcia 02/10/1997 APA - Associação Prudentina de Atletismo 10.57

2 525 71992 Renan Correa de Lima Gallina 15/03/2004 AA MARINGA 10.92

3 539 69965 Wallison Alves Braga 18/02/2002 AGUIAS GUARIBA 11.40

4 487 78607 Thiago Monteiro de Jesus 29/05/2002 BARRA DO GARÇAS -MT 11.43

5 541 S/R Bruno dos Santos Xavier 00/00/000 Sesi SP 14.10

2 Serie Masculino

Vento: 0.0 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 488 50975 Jose Alan Soares da Silva 18/12/1997 SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE 10.90

2 531 74051 Iago Cordeiro Baeso 24/11/1999 MEM 11.12

3 547 81006 Lucas Henrique Bernardo De Oliveira 07/08/1997 Instituto Suman 11.12

4 503 82909 William Cerqueira da Costa Souza 12/12/1999 Santana de Parnaíba - G.E.A.B. 11.68

537 76415 Enzo de Castro Barros 26/02/2004 LUASA DQ ( RT16.8)

3 Serie Masculino

Vento: +1.5 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 550 22056 Bruno Lins Tenorio de Barros 07/01/1987 CT - Maranhão 10.30

2 540 58938 Erik Felipe Barbosa Cardoso 03/03/2000 SESI - SP 10.54

3 506 63217 Arielton Costa dos Santos 19/02/2000 ASA - Sorriso 10.60

4 529 66394 Lucas Rodrigues da Silva 05/07/2001 Mangueira do Futuro 10.61

5 559 24980 Eric Sigaki Martins de Jesus 29/01/1990 IEMA 10.71

6 519 72438 Robson Lins Aguiar 03/04/2002 SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE 10.73

7 538 72746 Izaias Alves Sales 07/03/2003 AGUIAS GUARIBA 10.83

GERAL Masculino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 550 22056 Bruno Lins Tenorio de Barros 07/01/1987 CT - Maranhão 10.30 q

2 540 58938 Erik Felipe Barbosa Cardoso 03/03/2000 SESI - SP 10.54 q

3 556 64810 Gabriel Aparecido dos Santos Garcia 02/10/1997 APA - Associação Prudentina de Atletismo 10.57 q

4 506 63217 Arielton Costa dos Santos 19/02/2000 ASA - Sorriso 10.60 q

5 529 66394 Lucas Rodrigues da Silva 05/07/2001 Mangueira do Futuro 10.61 q

6 559 24980 Eric Sigaki Martins de Jesus 29/01/1990 IEMA 10.71 q

7 519 72438 Robson Lins Aguiar 03/04/2002 SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE 10.73 q

8 538 72746 Izaias Alves Sales 07/03/2003 AGUIAS GUARIBA 10.83 q

9 488 50975 Jose Alan Soares da Silva 18/12/1997 SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE 10.90

10 525 71992 Renan Correa de Lima Gallina 15/03/2004 AA MARINGA 10.92

11 531 74051 Iago Cordeiro Baeso 24/11/1999 MEM 11.12

12 547 81006 Lucas Henrique Bernardo De Oliveira 07/08/1997 Instituto Suman 11.12

13 539 69965 Wallison Alves Braga 18/02/2002 AGUIAS GUARIBA 11.40

14 487 78607 Thiago Monteiro de Jesus 29/05/2002 BARRA DO GARÇAS -MT 11.43

15 503 82909 William Cerqueira da Costa Souza 12/12/1999 Santana de Parnaíba - G.E.A.B. 11.68

16 541 S/R Bruno dos Santos Xavier 00/00/000 Sesi SP 14.10

537 76415 Enzo de Castro Barros 26/02/2004 LUASA DQ ( RT16.8)
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